
2021 Subaru WRX $35,077
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 301-5150 11000 North Frwy Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:D60140A
VIN:JF1VA2E62M9810359
Mileage:27819
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:Sedan
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Crystal Black Silica
Transmission:Manual
Engine:2.5L DOHC Intercooled High Boost Turbocharged

Dealer Comments
Crystal Black Silica 2021 Subaru WRX STi AWD Close-Ratio 6-Speed Manual 2.5L DOHC Intercooled High Boost TurbochargedRecent
Arrival! Odometer is 19026 miles below market average!Awards: * ALG Residual Value Awards, Residual Value AwardsBuy with confidence!
All of our vehicles are put through a rigorous inspection and are fully reconditioned.
Installed Features

Popular Package #1|Standard Model|6 Speakers|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|CD player|Radio data system|Radio: Subaru STARLINK 7.0"
Multimedia Plus System|Air Conditioning|Automatic temperature control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear window defroster|Power steering|Power
windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Four wheel independent suspension|Speed-sensing steering|Traction
control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Emergency communication system:
STARLINK Safety and Security (Subscription Required)|Front anti-roll bar|Knee airbag|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant sensing
airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear anti-roll bar|Rear Bumper Applique|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|Exterior Parking Camera
Rear|Delay-off headlights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Security system|Speed control|Bumpers: body-color|Heated door
mirrors|Power door mirrors|Spoiler|STI Short Throw Shifter (STI)|Turn signal indicator mirrors|Auto-Dimming Mirror w/Compass &
HomeLink|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|Front reading lights|Illuminated entry|Leather Shift Knob|Leather steering wheel|LED
Upgrade - Map & Dome Lights|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity mirror|Performance Design Heated Front
Bucket Seats|Rear seat center armrest|Sport steering wheel|STARLINK/Apple CarPlay/Android Auto|Tachometer|Telescoping steering



wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip computer|Center Armrest Extension - Black|Front Bucket Seats|Front Center Armrest|Heated front seats|Split
folding rear seat|Ultrasuede Upholstery w/Leather Bolsters|Cargo Tray|Passenger door bin|Alloy Wheel Locks|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 19" x
8.5" Machined Finish Aluminum Alloy|Variably intermittent wipers

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


